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MVP

FAFSA Completion Rate
96.3%

82.0%

Young Women's Preparatory Academy (Miami-Dade)
Design & Architecture Senior High (Miami-Dade)
School for Advanced Studies-Wolfson (Miami-Dade)
Jose Marti Mast 6-12 Academy (Miami-Dade)
New World School Of The Arts (Miami-Dade)

Glades
Gulf

Franklin
Highlands

<115

12th graders

116 - 370

12th graders

371+

12th graders

AS OF FEBRUARY 21,  2020

83.6%
82.6%

81.7%

School for Advanced Studies-South (Miami-Dade)
Pine View School (Sarasota)
Brooks Debartolo Collegiate High School (Hillsborough)
Imater Preparatory Academy High School (Miami-Dade)
Mast Academy (Miami-Dade)

90.6%
81.2%
76.6%
75.0%
74.1%

Monroe

Sarasota
Leon
Seminole

St. Johns
Miami-Dade

SMALL:  <1,000 12TH GRADERS LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS

46.0% 42.7%
39.6%

39.5%
39.3%
39.2%37.5%

42.9%
43.4%

45.0%

Terra Environmental Research Institute (Miami-Dade)
Suncoast Community High School (Palm Beach)

Coral Reef Senior High School (Miami-Dade)

Doral Academy Charter High School (Miami-Dade)
Robert Morgan Educational Center (Miami-Dade)

71.8%
71.3%
68.4%
55.9%
55.5%

HIGHEST FAFSA COMPLETION RATE



MOST IMPROVED
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SCHOOL
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% Increase
↑28.4%

↑20.8%

Florida Southwestern Collegiate High School (Charlotte)
Wewahitchka High School (Gulf)
Collegiate High School At Northwest Florida State College (Okaloosa)
Lealman Innovation Academy (Pinellas)
Pinellas Gulf Coast Academy (Pinellas)

Glades
Franklin

Gulf

<115

12th graders

AS OF FEBRUARY 21,  2020

↑26.9%
↑22.3%

↑16.5%

Professional & Technical High School (Osceola)
Rutherford High School (Bay)
Walton High School (Walton)
Polk State Lakeland Gateway To College Charter High School (Polk)
Lorenzo Walker Technical High School (Collier)

↑22.3%
↑16.8%
↑16.0%

↑13.2%
↑11.0%

No districts currently meet the criteria

SMALL:  <1,000 12TH GRADERS LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS

↑12.2%

↑8.2%

↑9.0%

Tohopekaliga High School (Osceola)
Lawton Chiles High School (Leon)

Sarasota High School (Sarasota)

River Ridge High School (Pasco)
St. Cloud High School (Osceola)

↑7.5%
↑6.0%
↑5.4%
↑5.1%
↑4.0%

LARGEST INCREASE COMPARED TO MARCH 2019

FAFSA 

CHALLENGE

LEADERBOARD

Gadsden ↑7.8%

↑7.4%Hamilton

371+

12th graders

116 - 370

12th graders


