

FAFSA CHALLENGE LEADERBOARD

AS OF FEBRUARY 21, 2020

MVP

HIGHEST FAFSA COMPLETION RATE



	FAFSA Completion R
Young Women's Preparatory Academy (Miami-Dade)	96.3%
Design & Architecture Senior High (Miami-Dade)	83.6%
School for Advanced Studies-Wolfson (Miami-Dade)	82.6%
Jose Marti Mast 6-12 Academy (Miami-Dade)	82.0%
New World School Of The Arts (Miami-Dade)	81.7%



MEDIUM SCHOOL

School for Advanced Studies-South (Miami-Dade)	90.6%
Pine View School (Sarasota)	81.2%
Brooks Debartolo Collegiate High School (Hillsborough)	76.6%
Imater Preparatory Academy High School (Miami-Dade)	75.0%
Mast Academy (Miami-Dade)	74.1%



LARGE SCHOOL

Terra Environmental Research Institute (Miami-Dade)	71.8%
Suncoast Community High School (Palm Beach)	71.3%
Coral Reef Senior High School (Miami-Dade)	68.4%
Doral Academy Charter High School (Miami-Dade)	55.9%
Robert Morgan Educational Center (Miami-Dade)	55.5%





•	
Glades	46.0%
Gulf	45.0%
Franklin	43.4%
Highlands	42.9%
Monroe	37.5%

Sarasota	42.7%
Leon	39.6%
Seminole	39.5%
St. Johns	39.3%
Miami-Dade	39.2%

LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS





FAFSA CHALLENGE LEADERBOARD

AS OF FEBRUARY 21, 2020

MOST IMPROVED

LARGEST INCREASE COMPARED TO MARCH 2019



	% Increase
Florida Southwestern Collegiate High School (Charlotte)	128.4%
Wewahitchka High School (Gulf)	↑ 26.9%
Collegiate High School At Northwest Florida State College (Okaloosa)	† 22.3%
Lealman Innovation Academy (Pinellas)	↑ 20.8%
Pinellas Gulf Coast Academy (Pinellas)	↑16.5%



MEDIUM SCHOOL

Professional & Technical High School (Osceola)	† 22.3%
Rutherford High School (Bay)	↑ 16.8%
Walton High School (Walton)	↑ 16.0%
Polk State Lakeland Gateway To College Charter High School (Polk)	13.2%
Lorenzo Walker Technical High School (Collier)	† 11.0%



LARGE SCHOOL

Tohopekaliga High School (Osceola)	↑7.5%
Lawton Chiles High School (Leon)	↑6.0%
Sarasota High School (Sarasota)	↑ 5.4%
River Ridge High School (Pasco)	↑ 5.1%
St. Cloud High School (Osceola)	↑4.0%

SMALL: <1,000 12TH GRADERS



Glades	12.2%
Franklin	† 9.0%
Gulf	↑8.2%
Gadsden	↑7.8%
Hamilton	↑7.4%

LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS

No districts currently meet the criteria

